
CARRYOUT MENU &
CATERING MENU

Dedicated to bringing fresh 
ingredients, pure flavors & simple 

family recipes to your home

305 HAPP ROAD  |  NORTHFIELD, ILLINOIS 60093
THEHAPPINN.COM

847.784.9200

A P P E T I Z E R S
Choose from Small (serves 8-12 people) 

OR Large  (serves 16-24 people)

E N T R E E S
Small Platters 12 Pieces / Large Platters 24 pieces

S I D E S
Small serves 8-12 / Large serves 16-24

F R E S H  H A P P - Y 
B I T E S

Assorted Mini-Desserts / $18 per dozen

LET THE HAPP INN HOST YOUR NEXT 
PRIVATE PARTY OR SPECIAL EVENT 

For more information or to
book your upcoming event call

847.784.9200  

Guacamole                                               

Hummus                                                  

BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders                                                   

Prime Hamburger Sliders                                                

Crispy Tilapia Sliders                                                   
   
Chicken Wings                                        
(buffalo, bbq, plain)

Cheese Quesadillas                                        

Chicken Quesadillas                                      

Steak Quesadillas                                      

Baked Goat Cheese                                        

Shrimp Ceviche                                        

Small
30.95

25.95

30.95

30.95

30.95

34.95

25.95

30.95

38.95

25.95

55.95

Small
42.95

36.95

49.95

59.95

55.95

35.95

Small
25.95

30.95

25.95

25.95

30.95

30.95

30.95

30.95

30.95

Small
25.95

30.95

30.95

30.95 

30.95

30.95

Quart
14.95

12.95

12.95

Large
57.95

47.95

57.95

57.95

57.95

67.95

47.95

57.95

72.95

47.95

99.95

Large
79.95

69.95

95.95

115.95

105.95

65.95

Large
35.95

48.95

40.95

40.95

55.95

55.95

55.95

55.95

55.95

Large
45.95

57.95

57.95

57.95

57.95

57.95

Chicken Milanese                                    

General Happ’s Fried Chicken           

Tilapia Picatta                                        

Grilled Salmon                                        
   
Pan Seared Whitefish                                        

Chicken Enchiladas                                                

Homemade Potato Chips                                        

Truffled Mashed Potatoes                                        

Mexican Rice                                         

Coleslaw                                               

Roasted Veggies                                        

Roasted Zucchini                                        

Steamed Broccoli                                     

Roasted Brussels Sprouts                                     

Roasted Cauliflower                                        Caesar                                                    

Southwest Chopped                                        

Chopped Wedge Salad                                        

Tossed Chicken Cobb                                        

Quinoa & Beet Salad                                            

Willow Road                                            

Turkey Chili                                                     

Chicken Tortilla Soup                                        

Chef’s Seasonal Soup                                        

Happle Pie

Cheesecake          

Key Lime

Chocolate Cake    

S A L A D S
Small serves 8-12 / Large serves 16-24

S O U P S  &  C H I L I
Available by the Quart Only

$15 for a set of heating essentials (wire rack, 2 fuels)
$1.95 for serving spoon or tongs

general happ’s fried chicken

Double Chocolate Chip Brownie

Carrot Cake

server______________________________________

Some items may require 24 hour notice
Availability & prices subject to change

C AT E R I N G
M E N U




