## CATERING MENU

#### **APPETIZERS**

Choose from Small (serves 8-12 people) OR Large (serves 16-24 people)

Guacamole	Small 30.95	Large 57. <sup>95</sup>
Hummus	25. <sup>95</sup>	47. <sup>95</sup>
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>
Prime Hamburger Sliders	30. <sup>95</sup>	57· <sup>95</sup>
CRISPY TILAPIA SLIDERS	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>
CHICKEN WINGS(buffalo, bbq, plain)	34.95	67. <sup>95</sup>
CHEESE QUESADILLAS	25. <sup>95</sup>	47. <sup>95</sup>
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>
Steak Quesadillas	38. <sup>95</sup>	72. <sup>95</sup>
BAKED GOAT CHEESE	25. <sup>95</sup>	47. <sup>95</sup>
SHRIMP CEVICHE	55. <sup>95</sup>	99. <sup>95</sup>

THE HAPP INN

Private Events

LET THE HAPP INN HOST YOUR NEXT PRIVATE PARTY OR SPECIAL EVENT

> For more information or to book your upcoming event call

847.784.9200



#### **ENTREES**

Small Platters 12 Pieces / Large Platters 24 pieces

CHICKEN MILANESE  GENERAL HAPP'S FRIED CHICKEN  TILAPIA PICATTA  GRILLED SALMON  PAN SEARED WHITEFISH  CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	Small 42. <sup>95</sup>	Large 79.95
GENERAL HAPP'S FRIED CHICKEN	36. <sup>95</sup>	69. <sup>95</sup>
TILAPIA PICATTA	49.95	95. <sup>95</sup>
GRILLED SALMON	59· <sup>95</sup>	115.95
Pan Seared Whitefish	55. <sup>95</sup>	105.95
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	35. <sup>95</sup>	65. <sup>95</sup>

#### SALADS

Small serves 8-12 / Large serves 16-24

Caesar	Small 25. <sup>95</sup>	Large 45. <sup>95</sup>
SOUTHWEST CHOPPED	3O 95	<b>57</b> 95
CHOPPED WEDGE SALAD	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>
TOSSED CHICKEN CORR	3O 95	57 <sup>95</sup>
Quinoa & Beet Salad	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>
Willow Road	30. <sup>95</sup>	57. <sup>95</sup>

SERVER

Some items may require 24 hour notice Availability & prices subject to change

#### SOUPS & CHILI

Available by the Quart Only

Available by the Quart Only	Quart
TURKEY CHILI	14.95
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	12.95
CHEE'S SEASONAL SOUR	12.95

#### SIDES

Small serves 8-12 / Large serves 16-24

Homemade Potato Chips	Small 25. <sup>95</sup>	
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS	30. <sup>95</sup>	48. <sup>95</sup>
MEXICAN RICE	25. <sup>95</sup>	40. <sup>95</sup>
Coleslaw	25. <sup>95</sup>	40. <sup>95</sup>
ROASTED VEGGIES	30. <sup>95</sup>	55. <sup>95</sup>
ROASTED ZUCCHINI	30. <sup>95</sup>	55. <sup>95</sup>
STEAMED BROCCOLI	30. <sup>95</sup>	55. <sup>95</sup>
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	30. <sup>95</sup>	55. <sup>95</sup>
TRUFFLED MASHED POTATOES  MEXICAN RICE  COLESLAW  ROASTED VEGGIES  ROASTED ZUCCHINI  STEAMED BROCCOLI  ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	30. <sup>95</sup>	55. <sup>95</sup>

\$15 for a set of heating essentials (wire rack, 2 fuels) \$1.95 for serving spoon or tongs

### FRESH HAPP-Y BITES

Assorted Mini-Desserts / \$18 per dozen

HAPPLE PIE

KEY LIME

CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE

CARROT CAKE

# THE HAPP INN ★ ★ Bar & Grill ★ ★

Dedicated to bringing fresh ingredients, pure flavors & simple family recipes to your home



### **CARRYOUT MENU & CATERING MENU**

305 HAPP ROAD | NORTHFIELD, ILLINOIS 60093 THEHAPPINN.COM 847.784.9200